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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E IAIANI GIUSEPPE 1 59,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P ANTOLINI ALICE 2 55,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T ALESSANDRONI TIZIANA 3 53,02 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 MARUCCI VALENTINA 4 49,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R PACIAROTTI ANGELA 5 39,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P GENTILUCCI BENEDETTA 6 36,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L AIROLDI LORENZA 7 34,48 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SANTINELLI MICHELA 8 33,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GATTI RENATA 9 32,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BRUGNOLA FIORELLA 10 31,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DIGNANI LORETTA 11 31 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CAMPETELLA MICHELA 12 28,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D NABISSI GUIDO 13 27,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GIUSTI CATIA 14 27,36 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83200A TRILLINI ELISA 15 26,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PIERGIOVANNI ALESSANDRA 16 26,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PALAZZESI MAURO 17 26,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FIORE SABRINA 18 26,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 LUCCIONI LAURA 19 26,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V ANCORA CHIARA CARMELA 20 26,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 VINCIGUERRA VANESSA 21 26,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MAISTO LUCIA 22 25,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CARLINI SAMANTHA 23 25,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GRANDONI ILENIA 24 25,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 ACHILLI ILARIA 25 25,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V EMILIOZZI CHIARA 26 25,22 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CACIORGNA PETRONILLA 27 25,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 GIORGI MARIADINA 28 25,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PRUGNI ELEONORA 29 25,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CIOCI SIMONE 30 25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 FRANCHINO NICOLA 31 25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 FERRETTI CONSUELO 32 25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D TAVOLONI FABIO 33 24,98 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ACERBI FRANCESCA 34 24,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 ZOCCHI EULALIA 35 24,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GERONZI VALENTINA 36 24,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GRANDINETTI OLIVIERO 37 24,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CANDRIA ALESSANDRA 38 24,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 EUSTACCHI GERMANO 39 24,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A CARDARELLI DANIELA 40 23,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P CALVANI MARCO 41 23,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 MOZZONI MICHELE 42 23,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 DIAMANTINI FABRIZIO 43 23,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E ZAMPETTI SARA 44 23,40 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MARINANGELI ANDREA 45 23,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PIRAS SARA 46 23,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A DONATI BEATRICE 47 22,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 GROSSONI FLAVIA 48 22,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ALLEGRINI GIORGIA 49 22,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FRASCARELLI DANIELA 50 22,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T ROSSI ALESSANDRO 51 22,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A AGAMENNONI PAMELA 52 22,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E NATALIZI BARBARA 53 22,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CENTONI MASSIMO 54 21,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D STAFFOLANI MARCO 55 21,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FRANCIA SILVIA 56 21,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B ROTILI SAMUELA 57 21,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GRELLONI ROBERTA 58 21,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P RIGANELLI SONIA 59 21,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MOZZONI MARIA PIA 60 21,37 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MAURELLI ELISABETTA 61 21,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 IPPOLITI ROMINA 62 21,13 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D LEONI VALENTINA 63 21,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 GUGLIELMI LORENZO 64 21 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 CORSALINI CRISTINA 65 20,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T VERGARI SERENA 66 20,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CAVALLARO MICHELE 67 20,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SANTONI EMANUELE 68 20,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X FABIANI ANDREA 69 20,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82100X PERTICARARI CHIARA 70 20,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TESSITORE BEATRICE 71 20,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BUTINELLI FEDERICA 72 20,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V SBROLLINI SILVIA 73 20,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N SBRICCOLI GIADA 74 20,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MARUCCI CRISTINA 75 20,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D EUGENI MARCO 76 20,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CASILIO SILVIA 77 20,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PANICHELLI EULALIA 78 20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L LUCIANI MASSIMILIANO 79 20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TRABALLONI FEDERICA 80 19,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 CAFARELLA CLAUDIO 81 19,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MOCHI FOSCA 82 19,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D LOSITO LORENZO 83 19,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CAPRADOSSI VALENTINA 84 19,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC826003 PECORA LAURA 85 19,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BIDOLLI BARBARA 86 19,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 MASCIONI MAURIZIO 87 19,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D RUGGERI LETIZIA 88 19,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 DIGNANI MARIA CRISTINA 89 19,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A TERZANO VALERIANO 90 19,07 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E RUFFINI CHIARA 91 19,04 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N PESCATORE ANTONINO 92 19 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E RRIKA GENC 93 19 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CALVELLI ALBERTO 94 18,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E CAPPELLACCI STEFANIA 95 18,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CARFAGNA ALESSANDRO 96 18,90 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A MANDOZZI MAURO 97 18,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 GRASSELLI GIACOMO 98 18,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 BACA ADRIANA 99 18,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L RIPARI MONIA 100 18,84 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E SPADONI ELISA 101 18,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FARRONI ALEX 102 18,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 SANTORI PATRIZIA 103 18,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BELARDINI SONIA 104 18,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P ZACCARI SALVATORE 105 18,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC826003 SENESI PAOLA 106 18,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 MARIOTTI CLAUDIO 107 18,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MARINELLI ROMINA 108 18,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GASPARRINI GIANLUCA 109 18,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V PESCETELLI DIEGO 110 18,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CENTONI FRANCO 111 18,32 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CETORETTA PAOLA 112 18,27 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FABRIZI FEDERICA 113 18,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FORMICA ILARIA 114 18,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E STRACCIA FRANCESCA 115 18,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 ALBANESI MARIA PIA 116 18,18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CATALDI CLAUDIA 117 18,16 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R SAVI DANIELE 118 18,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PERETTI MATTEO 119 18,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P CASONI CORRADO 120 18,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FRIFRINI FEDERICA 121 18 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ROCCHI ANDREA 122 17,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PANICCIA' ONORINA 123 17,88 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T LUCIANI MARCO 124 17,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CENSI ANNALISA 125 17,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 BRACALENTE DANIELA 126 17,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MOSCIATTI ANITA 127 17,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E SORI STEFANO 128 17,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T DI LUCA LOREDANA 129 17,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CAPROLI LORENZO 130 17,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CENTANNI MAURIZIA 131 17,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P GENNARI ALESSANDRA 132 17,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FRATICELLI BENEDETTA 133 17,21 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ROCCHETTI ELEONORA 134 17,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CONTIGIANI CLAUDIA 135 17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BONCI MELANIA 136 16,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 MERKURI DORENTINA 137 16,82 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 GUARINI ORNELLA 138 16,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P SILVI MARCO 139 16,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MAURO ROSA 140 16,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CALDAROLA MARIACHIARA 141 16,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 RAPACCI ROBERTA 142 16,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 D'ANNIBALLE LUCIA 143 16,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 PELAGAGGE CHIARA 144 16,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC826003 SILENZI SAMUELE 145 16,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A BRANDI RICCARDO 146 16,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X ORTENZI FRANCESCO 147 16,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BARONE NICOLA 148 16,10 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A CARLINI GENTILI FEDERICO 149 16,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ANTOGNOZZI CHIARA 150 16,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 BRECCIA LAURA 151 16,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MATTEI MASSIMO 152 16,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 PASCUCCI DAIANA 153 16 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V MICHETTI ANNARITA 154 15,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SENARIGHI FEDERICO 155 15,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BOZZI MARIANNA 156 15,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 SILVI FLAVIA 157 15,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N GRAMMATICO SALVATORE 158 15,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R VALENTI GIANLUCA 159 15,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FREDRO VITTORIA 160 15,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82100X VIRGILI MATTEO 161 15,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L STERCZER RITA MARIA 162 15,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N DIRMINTI SEBASTIANO 163 15,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N DIMINICO GIUSEPPE 164 15,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 BIANCONI ROSINEIDE 165 15,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q MAROZZI PIETROLUIGI 166 15,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 LUCIANI SILVIA 167 15,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MASSACCESI VALENTINA 168 15,19 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A LUCARONI DANIELE 169 15,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MIGLIORELLI FEDERICA 170 15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CARNEVALI RITA 171 14,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MACCARI ELISABETTA 172 14,94 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CAVALLO FILOMENA 173 14,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E FAGIOLINI PAMELA 174 14,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 TRAVAGLINI SIMONA 175 14,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BENEDETTI VANESSA 176 14,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 GIANNINI MONIA 177 14,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 FALASCHI GAETA GIOVANNI BRUNO 178 14,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FRANCIONI ALESSIA 179 14,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X VERDICCHIO SUSANNA 180 14,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MARINOZZI ALESSANDRA 181 14,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BROGLIETTI KARINA 182 14,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BALLINI MORENA 183 14,49 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 PIOLO ANNALISA 184 14,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CAMPETELLA ALESSANDRO 185 14,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P STROPPA DANIELA 186 14,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FIORINI SARA 187 14,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N CONTIGIANI LARA 188 14,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A ZITO DEBORAH 189 14,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R PIERSANTI SIMONE 190 14,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PALANCA ARIANNA 191 14,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BUONO MICHELE 192 14,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VEROLI ARIANNA 193 14 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X ROTUNDO LUCA 194 13,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 MANCINI EMANUELA 195 13,90 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V GENTILI PIETRO 196 13,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 URANOLITI MARIA ELENA 197 13,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FARRONI ERIK 198 13,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 CARLINI MARTINA 199 13,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T SPINA ANDREA 200 13,75 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 TACCARI SILVIA 201 13,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V VALERIANI ROBERTA 202 13,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MARIANTONI NICOLA 203 13,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P PETTINELLI ANIA 204 13,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V TROIANI MICHELA 205 13,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CONTIGIANI GIULIA 206 13,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BISBOCCI TIZIANA 207 13,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T PORFIRI MATTEO 208 13,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 FLORA SIMONE 209 13,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A DEL VECCHIO GEREMIA GIUNIOR 210 13,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ORSI AVENALI GLORIA 211 13,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MILIUCCI SILVIA 212 13,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PAGANELLI LETIZIA 213 13,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X VALORI SAMUELE 214 13,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MORICHELLI ANDREA 215 13,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PIERUCCI FRANCESCA 216 13,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A FABBRIZI ROSSANA 217 13,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T FROLLONI ALESSIO 218 13,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SCAGNETTI TANIA 219 13,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PASQUARELLA SILVIA 220 13,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PINCIAROLI GIACOMO 221 13,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 TAMANTI CATIA 222 13,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TROTTA IRENE 223 13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FRATICELLI ROSELLA 224 12,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CASCIANI BEATRICE 225 12,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BUCOSSI ELISABETTA 226 12,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 PANTANETTI MARTINO 227 12,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 LUCARELLI LUCIA 228 12,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GRASSI CLAUDIA 229 12,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 ORAZI FRANCESCA 230 12,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SENSI ANTONELLA 231 12,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BENI AMBRA 232 12,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E SCUDERINI ADRIANA 233 12,73 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D BIZZARRI ADRIANO 234 12,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LORENZETTI CATIA 235 12,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E POLIMANTE SABRINA 236 12,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CECCHETTI ROBERTO 237 12,62 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E GALANTI TECLA 238 12,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L LIVEROTTI SIMONE 239 12,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L ZAMPONI LUDOVICA 240 12,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R COMPAGNUCCI ANDREA 241 12,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R SERRANI ADRIANA 242 12,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R GRASSETTI SARA 243 12,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BOTTA MONIA 244 12,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A QUADRAROLI MARTINA 245 12,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BONACUCINA ELEONORA 246 12,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 TESTA MADDALENA 247 12,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A CARLUZZO SALVATORE ENRICO 248 12,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L RADENTI MONICA 249 12 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ROSSETTI ELENA 250 12 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MICONI ELEONORA 251 12 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T LUDOVICI CECILIA 252 12 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PELUCCHINI ALESSANDRO 253 11,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MENGHI GABRIELE 254 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R MARROCCHI LAURA 255 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CAPOZZI MONYA 256 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MARANI LUDOVICA 257 11,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N BELLESI FEDERICA 258 11,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MOROSI GIULIA MARIA 259 11,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PANDOLFI ELEONORA 260 11,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L SGARAMELLA RICCARDO 261 11,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PELUCCHINI SERGIO 262 11,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MARTELLA ELISABETTA 263 11,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PECCI MAURA 264 11,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 CARRADORI DANIELE 265 11,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MARIBONO DANIELE 266 11,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ATTILI ARIANNA 267 11,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 PETTINARI ROSSANO 268 11,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83600N MAFFUCCI MICHELE 269 11,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V VECCHI GIULIA 270 11,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 OLIVIERI ANDREA 271 11,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D LUCERNA ELENA 272 11,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R VILLANI LAURA 273 11,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MONTECCHIA ELISA 274 11,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PAZZELLI VALENTINA 275 11,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 NOCELLI MARA 276 11,32 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82900E MERCONE ROBERTO 277 11,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MARRONE VERONICA 278 11,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A TOMASSELLI MIRKO 279 11,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E RRIKA DORINA 280 11,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L COPPOLA ANTONIETTA 281 11,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V FONTANAROSA AURORA 282 11,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ALFEI EMANUELA 283 11,23 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 SPURI SILVESTRINI SIMONE 284 11,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V PIERONI GIACOMO 285 11,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T VIOLA SAMANTHA 286 11,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PAGANELLI GIADA 287 11,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GASPARI CRISTINA 288 11,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ANTONINI ILENIA 289 11,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82100X SANTUCCI EMANUELE 290 11,13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CUCCULELLI MARTINA 291 11,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V SCARPA FERDINANDO 292 11,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MICUCCI CHIARA 293 11,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MESCHINI CRISTINA 294 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D PIEDIMONTE ANGELO 295 11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CETORETTA FRANCESCA 296 11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 GIOVANNINI AMORE 297 11 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TINIVELLI SILVIA 298 10,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 VEROLINI VERONICA 299 10,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BARBONI SILVIA 300 10,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MENGONI ROBERTO 301 10,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC09000R NOTARO GIOVANNA 302 10,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PIZZINI ALESSIA 303 10,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MACCAGNANI FRANCESCA 304 10,88 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ROMITELLI ALBERTO 305 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 TONZIELLO EMANUELE 306 10,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC813001 FOTI VINCENZO 307 10,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SORCI ARIANNA 308 10,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PICCININI FABRIZIA 309 10,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D GIGANTI CAMILLA 310 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P PAGLIARINI ALESSANDRO 311 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N IODICE GIOVANNI 312 10,73 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MARANI RICCARDO 313 10,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T BALEANI JERUSALEM 314 10,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CARLINI GIADA 315 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CICOLA FEDERICA 316 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 COLANICCHIA EMANUELE 317 10,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N FILOSA MARTINA 318 10,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SECCACINI GIORGIA 319 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FATTORI CLAUDIA 320 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 DI MASI GIUSANNA 321 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P NICASTRO CARMINE 322 10,51 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V FRANCALANCIA MASSIMILIANO 323 10,43 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CARDINALI TANIA 324 10,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 CRUCIANI SILVIA 325 10,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N KACBUFI FIQIRETE 326 10,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 BARTIROMO CIRO 327 10,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P RIVELLI CRISTIANO 328 10,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CICCONI DEBORA 329 10,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MAISTO BENEDETTA 330 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SENOFIENI LETIZIA 331 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ALLEGREZZA FRANCESCO 332 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 BATTIPAGLIA ALESSIA 333 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PETTINARI EDOARDO 334 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T FERRETTI DAVID 335 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D FARABOLLINI SANDRO 336 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V ECHARTEA CUEVAS LAURA ALICIA 337 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PALAZZESI MICHELA 338 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 BERTUCCI CHIARA 339 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E LUCARELLI ANGELICA 340 10,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CIURLANTI SAMANTA 341 10,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ROSSETTI MARTINA 342 10,28 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E CARASSAI MARTINA 343 10,26 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V QUATTROCCHI SHIRLEY NANCY 

GIOIA

344 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E SILVI AZZURRA 345 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L D'ASARO SELENIA 346 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A VITA BEATRICE 347 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83600N MISTRETTA DANIELA 348 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BUSCHITTARI LAURA 349 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V PASQUALONI MARCO 350 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CAVALLARO ALESSANDRO 351 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BORIONI GIULIO 352 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 ROMMOZZI GLORIA 353 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E LUCARINI SIMONE 354 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V PACIARONI MICHELA 355 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 FIORETTI MIRYAM 356 10,25 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D PEZZOLA ANNAGIULIA 357 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D VICO CORINNA 358 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V VAGNI SABRINA 359 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 BUCCOLINI MARCO 360 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FALASCONI FRANCESCA 361 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 BARBARO GIULIA 362 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TIBERI ALESSANDRA 363 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BULDORINI GIULIA 364 10,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CIORNEI GABRIELA DIANA 365 10,24 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 GIACOMINI ROSSANA 366 10,21 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PICCININI MICHELA 367 10,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P BALDI MARTINA 368 10,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B ORTENZI VALENTINA 369 10,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D EMIONE ROSA 370 10,13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CAPRI FEDERICA 371 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FARRONI FILIPPO 372 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N TRILLINI FRANCESCO 373 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V ANTONELLI RICCARDO 374 10,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D ARENI STEFANO 375 10,06 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CARDINALI ALESSANDRO 376 S 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SILIQUINI ANGELICA 377 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 GERMANI ELISA 378 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PESARESI ALESSANDRO 379 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CONTIGIANI ROBERTO 380 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V STAIANO MARCO 381 10,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ROCCHEGIANI GAIA 382 10,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 GIUGGIOLONI PAOLO 383 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L GAGLIESI SARA 384 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83200A OMBROSI ILENIA 385 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BARTOCCI CHIARA 386 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BOSETTI MATTEO 387 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BONFILI NATASCIA 388 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N FORESTI ETTORE 389 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 TATARU ALEXANDRU 390 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ROCCHI ALESSANDRA 391 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CERESANI MICHELE 392 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PANZARANI VALERIA 393 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ALTOBELLI MARCO 394 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ROSSI MARCO 395 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GOBBI SILVIO 396 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MOSCONI MARCO 397 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83100E MARCONI MORENA 398 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 TROMBETTI CHIARA 399 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CERIONI GRAZIANO 400 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 DI DIONISIO ANTONIO 401 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CECCATO CATERINA 402 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CESARETTI ROMINA 403 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V TESTA MAURIZIO 404 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PIERMATTEI ELENA 405 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ZARZYCKA NATALIA ANNA 406 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 LUPETTI VERONICA 407 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SEMINARA MARIANNA 408 10 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CACIORGNA ALESSANDRA 409 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 MORELLI CRISTINA 410 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V LEVE MARIALUDOVICA 411 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PANICHELLI LAURA 412 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N GABRIELLI SIMONA 413 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A MICHELI LORENA 414 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ANTENUCCI SARA 415 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 GENTILI CINZIA 416 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CARBONI DANIELA 417 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CIANFICCONI SONIA 418 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VALENTI ROMINA 419 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ALBANO SABINA 420 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PAPERI STEFANIA 421 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q COMPAGNUCCI SABRINA 422 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T PIERSIGILLI NOEMI 423 9,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ZUCCHI EMANUELE 424 9,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MELIGRANA MARINA CONCETTA 

TERESA

425 9,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D FAILLA MAURIZIO 426 9,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MARINI GEMMA 427 9,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DARIELLI CHIARA 428 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FAGLIA ANNAROSA 429 9,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 POLIMANTE LISA 430 9,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BRUGNOLA LETIZIA 431 9,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC813001 SICA ALESSANDRO 432 9,87 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82100X GIACOMOZZI MARCO 433 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MERCORELLI ALESSIO 434 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SPARVOLI SAMANTHA 435 9,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PAOLETTI PATRIZIA 436 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CHIUCCHI STEFANIA 437 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82200Q ROSSI MATTEO 438 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MISICI SAMANTA 439 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 SCARPA MARIA LUISA 440 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 TEODORI DANIELE 441 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MARCONI MARTINA 442 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N GABRIELLI FABIO 443 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CORPACCI CATERINA 444 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A COMPAGNONI MOIRA 445 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SERI MARTINA 446 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E OLIVARI ELENA 447 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ZAMPARINI ILENIA 448 9,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V PEDICA ROBERTA 449 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CUSCIANNA MONYA 450 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 LUCARELLI ALESSANDRA 451 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V COLUCCI VITTORIA 452 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MAGRINI CRISTIAN 453 9,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ORAZI MONIA 454 9,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CIARPELLA STEFANO 455 9,73 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 CERQUETELLA CARLA 456 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ZUCCARELLO ROSETTA 457 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MICONI MAURO 458 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MIGLIORELLI ANDREA 459 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P CASONI MARIKA 460 9,70 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R PACCUSSE JESSICA 461 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 RODRIGUEZ YAMILA DAIANA 

SOLEDAD

462 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82200Q ZARBA EMANUELE 463 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L ANGELONI FEDERICA 464 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X GERMANI LEONARDO 465 9,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N DRAGONI ELENA 466 9,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 EUSTACCHI ALESSANDRA 467 9,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CICCIOLI CINZIA 468 9,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 BASSETTI ANGELA 469 9,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P CONESTA' DANIELA 470 9,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PAVONI SILVANA 471 9,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A FABBRONI SUSANNA 472 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ORAZI MARTINA 473 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MOROSI MONICA 474 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B CERQUETELLA EDOARDO 475 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V QUITADAMO MARILENA 476 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PANICHELLI PIETRO 477 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CECOLI CHIARA 478 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L STORANI JESSICA 479 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 VELIU VANESSA 480 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ANTONOZZI LUDOVICA 481 9,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ROSSINI SARA 482 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L GOBBI SILVIA 483 9,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SIMONCINI SAMUELA 484 9,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E FALCIONI MONICA 485 9,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V MONTECCHIARI JESSICA 486 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T FORCONI MICHELA 487 9,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D DRAGONI EMI 488 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q MARCELLONI GIACOMO 489 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MORETTI MAURILIO 490 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 BRINATI PIANESI MIRIAM 491 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC09000R GUARNA MICHELE 492 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 DE FELICI SAMUELE 493 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MONTENERI ANDREA 494 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V VALENTINI FRANCESCO 495 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CIPOLLETTA LEONARDO 496 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 LORENZOTTI ANDREA 497 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P BRACCI MATTEO 498 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X LUPETTI VALERIA 499 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V RINALDESI EMANUELE 500 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 BURATTI LUCA 501 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 LATTANZI FABIO 502 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82900E SILVANO SABINA NORI 503 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FIORI FLAVIA 504 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 SORANA GIULIA 505 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PALMA SONIA 506 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B BRANCHESI SARA 507 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P CICCOLA MARA 508 9,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A MARRAZZO CATERINA 509 9,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VENANZI TAMARA 510 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 MANGIATERRA MARCO 511 9,45 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P EUSTACCHI CAMILLA 512 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R VALERIANI FEDERICO 513 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N GRIFI FRANCESCO 514 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SCATTOLINI MICHELE 515 9,43 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P MICELI GIUSEPPINA 516 9,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E SEBASTIANI GIORGIO 517 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R NOCIONI GIULIA 518 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PAPA FRANCESCA 519 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B PAGLIUSO MASSIMO 520 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V SALOMONE ANNALAURA 521 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D PORFIRI DIEGO FEDERICO 522 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 SCOPONI MARCO 523 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 GASPARRONI MELANIA 524 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MONTECCHIARI MARTA 525 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CARBONI DALILA 526 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T BOZZI ROBERTA 527 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PICCIAIOLA SILVIA 528 9,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CONTE CARMINE 529 9,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CRUCIANI ANGELICA 530 9,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CALDAROLA EMMA VITA MARIA 531 9,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L NARDI FEDERICA 532 9,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 CAPOCCI GIUSEPPE 533 9,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V MARTINIELLO FELICETTA 534 9,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CUCCULELLI NADIA 535 9,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 MESSI CRISTINA 536 9,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 TIDEI SIMONA 537 9,32 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC826003 SAJA ALTIN 538 9,31 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GIACHETTA FLAVIA 539 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V PENNESI ANNA 540 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SECCACINI GIACOMO 541 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V BORROZZINO MARIA 542 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T FARICELLI RICCARDO 543 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MICUCCI ALICE 544 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FIACCHINI PATRIZIA 545 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PISELLO FLAVIA 546 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC813001 ALFIERI IOVINO ANGELA 547 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 VANACORE CONCETTA 548 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 ANITORI DONATELLA 549 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L EMOZIONE ANTONIETTA 550 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82100X GIULIOCESARE GIOIA 551 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 ZAHA MIHAELA LENUTA 552 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E FABRIZI PRISCILLA 553 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BRANCIARI CRISTINA 554 9,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MOCHI ILARIA 555 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 FEDELI RICCARDO 556 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BONI MARCO 557 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 SIPOTEANU ROZALIA MONICA 558 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V SPADAFORA CLAUDIA 559 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P VIZZARI STEFANIA 560 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X BARTOLACCI LORETTA 561 9,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 MANGIATERRA MICHELA 562 9,20 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MACCARI FEDERICA 563 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V FALCIONI LAURA 564 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ANCONETANI SONIA 565 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BACCIFAVA FABIO 566 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 PAPARELLI FEDERICA 567 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BROGLIA ROBERTO 568 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N VANTINI ANNA 569 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CASONI MATTEO 570 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N FULVI ALESSANDRO 571 9,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BUCOSSI NATASCHA 572 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TRABALLONI PAMELA 573 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A VITALI DANIELA 574 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 SICIGNANO MARIA 575 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SALTALAMACCHIA SILVIA 576 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CHIARAMONI BARBARA 577 9,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D DE SANTIS MARTA 578 9,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V FABRIZI MILENA 579 9,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MANCINI ANGELA 580 9,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 RIDOLFI MARTINA 581 9,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 ISIDORI CATIA 582 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MODESTI BARBARA 583 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E CERESANI LUCA 584 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CESARETTI FABIO 585 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 CERVIGNI VALENTINA 586 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CECOLA GLORIA 587 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CINTI FABIOLA 588 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R EL HADY MIRIAM 589 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T NERLA LORELLA 590 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A TARULLO DANIELA 591 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SALVI SIMONA 592 9,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PISTONI TIZIANA 593 9,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X PAOLUCCI ALESSANDRO 594 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 ANTINORI LAURA 595 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N AFRODISI 

ANTONELLI

ANGELICA 596 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MARASCA MARTINA 597 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T KROLENKO OLEKSANDRA 598 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q ZAIMI MICHELA 599 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 ROSSI MAILA 600 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 VITALI ELEONORA 601 9,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R BRUNORI ELISABETTA 602 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P AMORESE COSIMO 603 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P DI CIANNI IRENE 604 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FATTORI ANNALISA 605 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T LAMPA ALESSANDRO 606 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PIANO EMANUELA 607 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N VALCI VANINA 608 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 LA PIETRA FEDERICA 609 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 GIORDANI SIMONE 610 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CONTIGIANI LORENZO 611 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83600N DORIA MILENA 612 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MERCORELLI ERICA 613 9 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TADDEI BEATRICE 614 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 MONTECCHIARI JACOPO 615 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BERNARDINI MICHELE 616 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R AGUZZI MATTEO 617 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A LUCARONI PAOLO 618 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MACARRA LETIZIA 619 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N STRAPPAVECCIA VALERIO VENANZO 620 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 NATALINI MICHELE 621 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VERGARI MAURO 622 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CANDRIA LARA 623 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N VELARDINELLI LAILA 624 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T LUDOVICI VIRGINIA 625 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GERMONI GLORIA 626 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 URTONI SARA 627 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P PAPETTI ALESSIA 628 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PANCALLETTI FEDERICA 629 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TODESCO SARA 630 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E COSTANZI DONATELLA 631 9 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 LORENZINI AMBRA 632 8,98 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 BRACCI ALESSIA 633 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GIGLI DAVIDE 634 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V ORTENZI FABIO 635 8,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 VINCHI ELENA SOPHIA 636 8,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FIONDELLA MARIA PIA 637 8,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 ASCENZI SABINA 638 8,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PRATO DANIELE 639 8,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X PALMIERI FELICIO 640 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MARIOTTI ANNA LISA 641 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R MARCONI PAMELA 642 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 LIVEROTTI SILVIA 643 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D PIOLI ALESSANDRA 644 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N D'ALESSANDRO MARIA CARMELA 645 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FELIZIANI MIRCO 646 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PIANCATELLI ILARIA 647 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PULOZZI GIULIA 648 8,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GIANFELICI CECILIA 649 8,88 N MCIC807

00N

2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SALVUCCI MARTINA 650 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CERRANI KRIZIA 651 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CACIORGNA ALICE 652 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MORETTI MAICOL 653 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FORCONI LUCA 654 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 PRINCIPI MATTEO 655 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E VALERINI DANIELE 656 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BACCANARI CLAUDIA 657 8,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 FERRANTI CHIARA 658 8,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CUPELLI CINZIA 659 8,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D PAZZELLI MICHELE 660 8,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E POLIMANTE SABINA 661 8,82 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B TAFFETANI FESTA MARGHERITA 662 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FERRETTI SARA 663 8,80 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 RENZI EMANUELA 664 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CALCATERRA CRISTIANA 665 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FABRIZI PAMELA 666 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TROIANI MANUELA 667 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DA SILVA FONTINHA 

COELHO

STEFANO 668 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P FALISTOCCO DAVIDE 669 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N DE FELICI DIEGO 670 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CRUCIANI MATTEO 671 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CRUCIANI ENRICO 672 8,80 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CANTENNE GIORGIO 673 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A ZITO CARMELINA YLENIA 674 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PILATI GIADA 675 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V PACIARONI MARGHERITA 676 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83200A DI ROSA DENISE 677 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BALZANI FLAVIA 678 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MALANDRA AGNESE 679 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D FRANCIONI DANIELA 680 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D CARINI MARIA-ELENA 681 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ARMONI CHIARA 682 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CIAPPELLONI MARTA 683 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A VERGARI MATTEO 684 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MARASCA AGNESE 685 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PAOLONI ASJA 686 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A CARASSAI ERIKA 687 8,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 BRASCA BARBARA 688 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T DAMIANI NADIA 689 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MESCHINI ROSSANA 690 8,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N GIORGI SENIA 691 8,73 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D LUCIANO PIETRO 692 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D GENTILI ANDREA 693 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82900E DI PORZIO AMILCARE 694 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V LUCARELLI JACOPO 695 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V FRANCUCCI DANIELE 696 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 VASELLAMI VANESSA 697 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D SCIAPICHETTI LAURA 698 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T MISCIO EMANUELE 699 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A LANCIONI ANDREA 700 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CERESANI ILARIA 701 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83200A LANCIONI CATERINA 702 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CINTI BENEDETTA 703 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VISSANI SILVIA 704 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 ADIMARI ANTONELLA 705 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T SCLAVI FEDERICA 706 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ATTILI MARTA 707 8,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 LAZZARINI DANIELA 708 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A STRAPPAVECCIA SIMONA 709 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CETORETTA MARCO 710 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CICCARELLI SOFIA 711 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 FRATINI MONIA 712 8,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 PISTOCCO LETIZIA 713 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 CALIENDO RACHELINA 714 8,65 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A AGAMENNONI SARA 715 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P ROSATO FRANCESCO 716 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T PINCIAROLI ELIA 717 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TUCCI ANDREA 718 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 FILERI VALERIA 719 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CACCHIARELLI ALICE 720 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 AZIZI ENDRI 721 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BRAVI MARCO 722 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B GIANFELICI CRISTINA 723 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SEGHETTI GIADA 724 8,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MARCHIONNI CRISTINA 725 8,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CRUCIANI PAOLO 726 8,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 ALBANI MARIA-RITA 727 8,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 CIERVO ROMINA 728 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 D'ERCOLE LORENZO 729 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PICCININI LEONARDO 730 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GIAMBERINI MICHELE 731 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MARANI MANUELA 732 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LUMINASI GIANLUCA 733 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MIGLIORELLI ALESSANDRO 734 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 CACCHIARELLI ALICE 735 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E ANTONINI ELISABETTA 736 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MAROZZI SILVIA 737 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MARCHETTI CHIARA 738 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 HRENIUC ANGELICA MARIA 739 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MARINI STEFANIA 740 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V SARDELLA SIMONA 741 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V AMICO FEDERICO 742 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MALOMO LUIGI 743 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BOVETTI FRANCESCA 744 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ECHINONI SONIA 745 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B PACETTI GIAMPAOLO 746 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 BISBOCCI ALESSANDRA 747 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PUCCI SIMONA 748 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CARTUCCIA FRANCESCA 749 8,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E SALICINI LETIZIA 750 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GIGLIONI PAMELA 751 8,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ANTONOZZI NICOLETTA 752 8,52 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V VALERI VANIA 753 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 RIMATORI BENEDETTA 754 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ZAMPINI MICHELE 755 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V TEMPESTILLI LAURA 756 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 AMENDOLA FABIANA 757 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 SPALLETTI MARCO 758 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PALAZZETTI EMANUELE 759 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E VIGNATI STEFANO 760 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 DOMIZI FEDERICA 761 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D MARASCA FEDERICA 762 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CRESCENTINI ROBERTA 763 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T ASCANI NATASHA 764 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ANTONOZZI CLIZIA 765 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CUCCULELLI SIMONA 766 8,50 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CONFORTI SILVIA 767 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 SCATTOLINI ARIANNA 768 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R NARDI CRISTIANA 769 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N SPURIO MARIANNA 770 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P SORICHETTI ROSELLA 771 8,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 IOMMI ROBERTO 772 8,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T ROZZI TAIDE 773 8,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PELOSI DONATELLA 774 8,47 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MOLINARI MAVI 775 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 BIANCONI PETRI NANCY PAMELA 776 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V FOGLIA MASSIMILIANO 777 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 SERRINI RICCARDO 778 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D MACELLARI BENEDETTA 779 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PAGLIARI MATTEO 780 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 OLIVARI RICCARDO 781 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CARACCI MARA 782 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MALTONI SOPHIE 783 8,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 BELLI ALESSANDRO 784 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CASTELLETTI PIERANDREA 785 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V FIORELLO KEVIN 786 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 LUCIANI VERONICA 787 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TRITARELLI NADIA 788 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D PEZZOLA GIOVANNI 789 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PACIFICI CHIARA 790 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D GIOVANNINI SILVIA 791 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A CESINI PAMELA 792 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D SGAIGLIA ALESSIA 793 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CAPPELLETTI OLINDO 794 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T PLESKACH LESIA 795 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CONSOLI SARA 796 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 RONCHETTI FEDERICA 797 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T DELL'ORSO ARIANNA 798 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PETROCCHI CHIARA 799 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SCREPANTI FEDERICA 800 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 TESTA ALESSANDRA 801 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BARTOLACCI LAURA 802 8,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E LOMBI LORELLA 803 8,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81400R ORTUSO RAFFAELE 804 8,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 GUALDESI PATRIZIA 805 8,37 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A RUSSO SILVIA 806 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SAMPAOLO VALENTINA 807 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CURTI RUBINA 808 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BONCI LEONARDO 809 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N BIANCHINI FABIOLA 810 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P BOTTICELLI MICHELE 811 8,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q MAES SOFIE MIEKE B 812 8,35 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81400R PISTOCCO PAOLA 813 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BERNARDINI ROBERTA 814 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N RADATTI GENNARO 815 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MORETTI ENRICO 816 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N CASTELLI BARBARA 817 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E BENEDETTI NICOLETTA 818 8,33 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V AURELI LUCIA 819 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC826003 CONVERSANO VINCENZO 820 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MICONI EMILIANO 821 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 ZEGA STEFANO 822 8,33 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 TROVATO SALVATORE 823 8,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MIDEI MICHELA 824 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TURCHETTI MERY 825 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B RAPONI URSULA 826 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FROSINI IVANA 827 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 PAOLONI CRISTIANA 828 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 GIANNINI VALENTINA 829 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V TORRESI VANESSA 830 8,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D VISSANI DANIELA 831 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VENTURA ROSSELLA 832 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MONTECCHIARI MICHELA 833 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GRASSELLI MATTEO 834 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ZENOBI ELISA 835 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MARAVIGLIA TOMMASO 836 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GOVERNATORI-

GOBBI

SARA 837 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E SALVATORI ELENA 838 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L SALVATORI MARTINA 839 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CAPPELLETTI ROMEO 840 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V RICCIONI YURI 841 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BELARDINI MARIKA 842 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V GENOVESE ANTONELLA 843 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D PAGLIARULO TONI 844 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V AURELI SARA 845 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L ELEONORI ALESSANDRO 846 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC09000R DI GIOSAFFATTE JOANNA 847 8,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TERRAGLIA ROSSELLA 848 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V RIGHETTI ERICA 849 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T BITUNNI VALENTINA 850 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BELLANOVA AGATA 851 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PIEROZZI ELENA 852 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D COSOIU GIORGIANA DENISA 853 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SIGISMONDI ARIANNA 854 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BUATTI RITA 855 8,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X VERDINI CARLO 856 8,27 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CARLETTI CATIA 857 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B PAOLUCCI ELISABETTA 858 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V POLLARA VALERIO 859 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PETRINI FABIO 860 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MASSUCCI CINZIA 861 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MAURONI MONICA 862 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PICCIONI AZZURRA 863 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V OLIVARI ALESSANDRO 864 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V OLIVARI SERENA 865 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E GRILLO SOFIA 866 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 CAPROLI SELENE 867 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X GIUSTOZZI ANDREA 868 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X LOMBI VINCENZO 869 8,25 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MOSCATELLI LUCIA 870 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 MICONI GIUSEPPE 871 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V AQUILA ELISA 872 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V PELAGAGGI DONATELLA 873 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 DI CIO VANESSA 874 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MARIOTTI MARTA 875 8,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PAPARONI PAMELA 876 8,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CARDUCCI DANIELE 877 8,22 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC09000R KADIU SUELA 878 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MORENI MICHELA 879 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81400R ORTUSO DONATO 880 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PANCALLETTI MARIA FRANCESCA 881 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PAOLUCCI FRANCESCO 882 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 RANCIARO ALESSIO 883 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 LAMBERTUCCI MATTIA 884 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 DI LUCA LORENZO 885 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MARIOTTI GABRIELE 886 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N MOROSI MATTEO 887 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SEBASTIANI MICHELE 888 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P COLONNELLI MARCO 889 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TRAMANNONI DASY 890 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 GALONI DANIELA 891 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T TURI CLAUDIO 892 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N CENTIONI NICOLA 893 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FEDELI SOFIA 894 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N SABBATINI SILVIA 895 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T FALCONI BARBARA 896 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D IPPODIMONTE FRANCESCA 897 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 EBANINI DANIELA 898 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B CELLOCCO MARIA LAURA 899 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MOGLIANESI MONICA 900 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CAMBIUCCI MICHELA 901 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82100X TRIFOGLIO FEDERICA 902 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MINNOZZI FRANCESCA 903 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MARINELLI VALENTINA 904 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PAGANO NUNZIA 905 8,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B CASTELLANI CRISTINA 906 8,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E VINCENZETTI BARBARA 907 8,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 TIBERI ANNALISA 908 8,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V CATUCCI ROMINA 909 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ANIMOBONO LINDA 910 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 POMPEI MIRIAM 911 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CICCOLA LUCA 912 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MORETTI FRANCESCO 913 8,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V MORGANTI PAOLA 914 8,13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V MONTANA MONICA 915 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GERONZI VALERIA 916 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 GIACOBBI JESSICA 917 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CAPOLUPO CARLOS EMANUEL 918 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X MOCHI LORENZO 919 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R PIERANGELI RICCARDO 920 8,10 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BARTOLOZZI MICHELA 921 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BARTOLOZZI GIULIA 922 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q SPINA VINCENZA 923 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A FURIASSI GESSICA 924 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V DES DORIDES FEDERICO 925 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ANTOLINI PATRIZIA 926 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LAZZARI YLENIA 927 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FERRARA CLEMENTE 928 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P CODONI GIULIA 929 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MASCIONI SARA 930 8,10 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P DILEVRANO FEDERICA 931 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CECOLI FEDERICA 932 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BURESTA ROBERTA 933 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MATTIONI MELISSA 934 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X GATTI SIMONA 935 8,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MONTEDORO CHIARA 936 8,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N DIBELLO ROBERTA 937 8,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MORO KATIA 938 8,08 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V RATCHEVA DIMKA 939 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V DE GREGORIO ALESSIA 940 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BRANDI GIULIA 941 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GASPARI CARMEN 942 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 SANGERMANO ALESSANDRO 943 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B SERRANI ANDREA 944 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CRESCIMBENI TAMARA 945 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E CENTRACCHIO MARIANNA 946 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V OLIVARI ILARIA 947 8,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MARIANI MAURA 948 8,03 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V PIEROZZI CARLA 949 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PELUCCHINI CRISTINA 950 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P BALDINI BARBARA 951 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 RUGGERI EMANUELE 952 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 BALDI LAURA 953 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PELIVANI ORNELA 954 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GATTI ALBERTA 955 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ANTINORI LAURA 956 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ANCONETANI MICHELA 957 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ZAMPARINI ALESSANDRO 958 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BELLI SIMONE 959 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PETTINARI ALESSANDRO 960 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D VEROLI ALESSIO 961 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N SPEZIALE PIERPAOLO 962 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CAPPELLETTI SIMONE 963 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ZENDELI FLUTURIME 964 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82100X CHIACCHIERA RICCARDO 965 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SANTECCHIA CHIARA 966 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E QUADRINI ELENA 967 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D ZITTI LUCA 968 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R PEDICONI FRANCESCO 969 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R FARABOLLINI FABIO 970 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E TELESCA MARTINA 971 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V RICCIONI MAILA 972 8 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MARZOCCHELLA MARIA ROSA 973 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 EVANGELISTA DIEGO 974 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X PERSICHINI MARCO 975 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T ONORI ALESSANDRO 976 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SANTONI LUCIA 977 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A GIOVANNINI SIMONA 978 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 LAMBERTUCCI DANIELE 979 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BELARDINELLI BEATRICE 980 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X PIANI STEFANIA 981 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ARINGOLO RAFFAELLA 982 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 ACCADIA FILOMENA ANGELA 983 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P ARMIRAGLI ROSSANA 984 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V NICCOLI CHIARA 985 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 DELLA MORA VALERIA 986 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P DELLA CONTRADA PAOLA 987 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SCAFA NOEMI 988 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PRONESTI' VALENTINA 989 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PENNESI ROSADO 

FINA

DEYLA 990 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PUGINI SABRINA 991 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ACERBI LAURA 992 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ROMAGNOLI RITA 993 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E SEVERINI LUCIA 994 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ELEONORI UGHETTA 995 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P CUTTAIA LUCIA 996 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MESCHINI MARIA 997 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CECALONI ORETTA 998 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MARTINELLI LORELLA 999 7,98 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E CAROTTI CAMILLA 1000 7,97 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D CARDONA ROBERTO 1001 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRA 1002 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PAOLUCCI GIULIA 1003 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TICÀ ENZO 1004 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PERFETTI ALESSANDRO 1005 7,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BIBIAGI IRENE 1006 7,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B CIATTAGLIA STEFANO 1007 7,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CONCETTONI ELEONORA 1008 7,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CAMONI ORIETTA 1009 7,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E TESTA FLAVIA 1010 7,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D MANCINELLI SABRINA 1011 7,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L RUFFINI GIULIA 1012 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L SERRANI LUCIA 1013 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D COLOTIN ANCUTA GEORGETA 1014 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MAXIM ELENA 1015 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X FRATTARI IRENE 1016 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ODDI SIMONE 1017 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CHIAPPINI ALESSIO 1018 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 SCALONI GIORGIO 1019 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PACIARONI SARA 1020 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83600N POCCHIA MARCO 1021 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PELATI OMAR 1022 7,90 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N TENTI PAOLO 1023 7,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N SERVIDEI GIULIA 1024 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MIETTI MARTA 1025 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X EVANDRI SARA 1026 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E TODINI SILVIA 1027 7,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MIGLIORI LUCA 1028 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V LUCARELLI EMANUELA 1029 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO 1030 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PUCCI ILARIA 1031 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X STACCHIO ROBERTO 1032 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MAISTO CARMEN 1033 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 COLETTA LUIGI 1034 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SDRUBOLINI DOMENICO 1035 7,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CONFORTI FEDERICA 1036 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VISSANI FRANCESCA 1037 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MATTIACCI-DARI SILVIA 1038 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D COSTANZO ELISA 1039 7,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MACARRA MONALDI KARIN 1040 7,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D RAMACCINI MAURA 1041 7,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 ORFINI SIMONA 1042 7,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SPARVOLI DANIELA 1043 7,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MORGANTI ALEANDRO 1044 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E OTTAVIUCCI CATERINA 1045 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 MONTECCHIARI MARIANNA 1046 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N FERRETTI SARA 1047 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PILATI DANILO 1048 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CIRIACO MICHELE 1049 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T FRANCIA ERIKA 1050 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VAGNI LORENZO 1051 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CRUCIANI KETI 1052 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V PEREIRA HANZELL 1053 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A INNAMORATI SIMONE 1054 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MULINARI ALESSIA 1055 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BELLUIGI FILIPPO 1056 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E LUCONI MARCO 1057 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DIGNANI MELISSA 1058 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T TIBERI SONIA 1059 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E SBARAGLIA CATERINA 1060 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SGRICCIA ARIANNA 1061 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L VENTURA MARTA 1062 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L GALEK PATRYCJA 1063 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PRIMUCCI SERENA 1064 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L RUGGERI LAURA 1065 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CUCCULELLI JESSICA 1066 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 LIBERTI SONIA 1067 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MICUCCI MARTA 1068 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BUSCHITTARI SILVIA 1069 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PAPALE ANGELA 1070 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FELIZIANI ROMINA 1071 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E DE FELICI GIORGIA 1072 7,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PASCUCCI ROBERTO 1073 7,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D CALISTI GAIA 1074 7,75 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E BORRONI LUCIA 1075 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B STACCHIOTTI GIACOMO 1076 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SCIAMANNA LEONARDO 1077 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PROSPERI ENRICO 1078 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CINGOLANI ANDREA 1079 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SANTONI ALDO 1080 7,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CESOLARI SOFIA 1081 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 FALCONETTI CHIARA 1082 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83600N MACELLARI ILARIA 1083 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 COLUCCIA SIDONIA 1084 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CESOLARI ROBERTA 1085 7,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CHIRIELLI FABIO 1086 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 CIAMPICHINI DANIELE 1087 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X SALVUCCI CRISTINA 1088 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D ADRIANI FILIPPO 1089 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PIERMATTEI MATTEO 1090 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FRANCIA SIMONA 1091 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 GIACINTI IDA 1092 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A GIACOMINI LETIZIA 1093 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CIAMARRA GIACOMO 1094 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FORESI JESSICA 1095 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MONTEBOVI MAURO 1096 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E SQUADRONI PIETRO 1097 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N GAZZELLINI SARA 1098 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N STORTINI ALESSIA 1099 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 GORO CECILIA 1100 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E TOLLONI ARIANNA 1101 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 SCARLINO CARMELA 1102 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V BUONAIUTO EMMA 1103 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MAROZZI LETIZIA 1104 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 CARELLA PAOLA 1105 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D BECATTINI MARIANNA 1106 7,68 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E BRUNI CINZIA 1107 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N QUACQUARINI MAURO 1108 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A VERDUCCI STEFANIA 1109 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PISTONI SONIA 1110 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 EVANGELISTA BARBARA 1111 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CICCONOFRI LAURA 1112 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 TECCE ROSINA 1113 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P BARTOLOZZI JENNIFER 1114 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CARDUCCI MICHELA 1115 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SILLA DANIELE 1116 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MARI SIMONE 1117 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P TORTOLINI VALENTINO 1118 7,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B PARENTI LUCIA 1119 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D LEONORI SONIA 1120 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 NOCELLI ORIETTA 1121 7,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SIMONELLI SABRINA 1122 7,66 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D SANTORI NICOLA 1123 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PENNESI ROBERTO 1124 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D CACCHIARELLI MATTIA 1125 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SCATTOLINI SILVIA 1126 7,65 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 EVANGELISTA STEFANO 1127 7,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GAZZELLINI CATERINA 1128 7,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V CADEDDU ROSSELLA 1129 7,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CIRICHELLI ALESSIA 1130 7,63 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B TARTARELLI MASSIMO 1131 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 ROCCHI CHIARA 1132 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N APIS CRISTINA 1133 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FRANCIA ALESSIA 1134 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 TASSI MAURO 1135 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CIPOLLETTA ADOLFO 1136 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L EMOZIONE EMILIA 1137 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CELLOCCO LEANDRO MARIO 

NICOLAAS

1138 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E TAVOLONI MARTA 1139 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CATERINO RENATO 1140 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PANICCIA' LETIZIA 1141 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BISTOCCO LORENZO 1142 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MARTELLI MATTEO 1143 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X MARINANGELI FRANCESCA 1144 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D ALFIERI ROBERTO 1145 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V TULLIO SILVIA 1146 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R BRUNORI GIADA 1147 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ELISEI DENNJ 1148 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T VICO MARCO 1149 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 TARQUINI FABIO 1150 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 FAUSTI RICCARDO 1151 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FATTINNANZI SOFIA 1152 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BORDO JENNIFER 1153 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MATTIOLI SARA 1154 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N VERDOLINI CHIARA 1155 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 DEL GAUDIO MARIA 1156 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V PERSICHINI VALENTINA 1157 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N LORETI ELENA 1158 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V DULCI BARBARA 1159 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 STANCIONI AMELIA MIOARA 1160 7,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83200A PICCININI SARA 1161 7,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V FIORELLI LUCIANA 1162 7,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D NUCCIARELLI ELENA 1163 7,58 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 SANGIOVANNI MICHELE 1164 7,57 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L RUFFINI MONIA 1165 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CAPPELLETTI CINZIA 1166 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GALVAGNO MIRIANA 1167 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E RAPANELLI PIETRO 1168 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ROMANSKI FRANCESCO 1169 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CANDRIA MIRCO 1170 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CAPONI ANTONELLA 1171 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 CANCELLIERI LUCIA 1172 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 GRASSETTI GIOVANNI 1173 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CALCABRINI MICHELA 1174 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X QUARCHIONI ENRICA 1175 7,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TOZZI MARINA 1176 7,52 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D FERRETTI MATTEO 1177 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VINCENZETTI LUCA 1178 7,50 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PIERMARINI AMBRA 1179 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82900E MARCARELLI CARMINE 1180 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N SARACCO SILVIA 1181 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83100E ANGELI GIOVANNI 1182 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VINCENZETTI MARCO 1183 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V ASSUNTO ANTONIETTA 1184 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A EUSTACCHI CHIARA 1185 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MOGLIANI SOFIA 1186 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BATTISTA ANNALISA 1187 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BARBONI TOMMASO 1188 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 SELANO BARBARA 1189 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 AMENDOLA BENIAMINO 1190 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BARBONI MARCO 1191 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BRUTTI VIRNA SOFIA 1192 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 REMIGI SIMONE 1193 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R ZAMPONI TERESA 1194 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A CORVINI RICCARDO 1195 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MARCONI CLAUDIO 1196 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 LIPAN MIHAI 1197 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 ORTOLANI LORENZO 1198 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ANGELELLI ALESSIA 1199 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PRINCIPI LAURA 1200 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DEDJA ROBERTO 1201 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 SENESI ANDREA 1202 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MANASSE MARCO 1203 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FATTOBENE ILARIO 1204 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PORFIRI ILENIA 1205 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T NUNEZ FEDERICO LUIS 

EZEQUIEL

1206 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V VITALE UMBERTO 1207 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X LUPETTI MARTA 1208 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GERONZI STEFANO 1209 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BARBARINI FRANCESCO 1210 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MILIUCCI PAMELA 1211 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E ROMALDINI TANIA 1212 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D NARDELLA RAFFAELA 1213 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PERFETTI MARINA 1214 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 MORICHETTI MAURO 1215 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 DE PAOLIS AURORA 1216 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V FRANCIA ELEONORA 1217 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N HALIMI SAMANTA 1218 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 POMPEI ALICE 1219 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BONELLI VALENTINA 1220 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SAMPAOLO ALICE 1221 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 MORO PAOLA 1222 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T DI LUCA FRANCESCA 1223 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BIANCO VANESSA 1224 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MORRESI FABIOLA 1225 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CACCIURRI OMBRETTA 1226 7,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 FATTINNANZI PAOLA 1227 7,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PELLICCIONI GIANLUCA 1228 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T ROZZI LOREDANA 1229 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X SERGOLINI SILVIA 1230 7,45 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L SARACCHINI ROSSELLA 1231 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83100E GALASSI ALESSANDRA 1232 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GRELLONI SARA 1233 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V PONTIGGIA ARIANNA 1234 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PROIETTI LUPI GIULIA 1235 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ECLIZIETTA MAURO 1236 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BIBIAGI MONICA 1237 7,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SENSINI VALERIA 1238 7,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CAMPUGIANI MICHELA 1239 7,45 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PASQUARELLA DANIELA 1240 7,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 MARINI JACOPO 1241 7,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VEROLINI PATRIZIA 1242 7,42 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 TACCHI ESTER 1243 7,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 PIERONI CONSUELO 1244 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PIANCATELLI MONIA 1245 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BLASI VALENTINA 1246 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 ZERANI KATIA 1247 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MARZIALI MATTEO 1248 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E VENANZONI VALENTINA 1249 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC826003 TARTABINI FRANCESCA 1250 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P STACCHIOTTI CHIARA 1251 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T VITALI GIACOMO 1252 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 BENEDETTI RICCARDO 1253 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N RUGGIERO NICOLA 1254 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SEPI ANGELICA 1255 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L AGUDI CHIARA 1256 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D DE RONZI GIUSEPPE 1257 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T REGOLI SOFIA NICOLINA 1258 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BORDI LORENZO 1259 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PASCOLI GIANCARLO 1260 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D PICCININI ENRICO 1261 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GIANA LEONARDO JAIME 1262 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SEGHETTI MANOLO 1263 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FIORGENTILI GABRIELE 1264 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D LORENZETTI VALENTINA 1265 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BAMBOZZI MARCO 1266 7,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V VASILE SARA 1267 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BABIY VIKTORIYA 1268 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83200A COPPARI ROBERTA 1269 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P GENTILE FRANCESCA 1270 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PASSERINI IVANA 1271 7,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E GENTILUCCI GERONIMO 1272 7,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L ERCOLI STEFANO 1273 7,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PAGANELLI SILVIA 1274 7,38 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 RICCI MANUELA 1275 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 DE LUCA FRANCESCO 1276 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 RAGNI CLAUDIA 1277 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BARTOCCI GUIDO 1278 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MOROSI GUIDO 1279 7,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CATENA STEFANIA 1280 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VITTORINI FEDERICA 1281 7,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B BORGIANI SIMONETTA 1282 7,33 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CERVELLI ERIKA 1283 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A MAURIZI ORELIA 1284 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N GABRIELLI CINZIA 1285 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PAOLI MARILENA 1286 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D STEFANELLI STEFANIA 1287 7,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N SILVESTRINI ALESSIA 1288 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ASPROIU ADINA- NICOLETA 1289 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BISONNI ALESSANDRA 1290 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D VISSANI SAMUELE 1291 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CICCONOFRI LUCIA 1292 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 DONATI SARA 1293 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E LUCARONI GABRIELE 1294 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D BIANCHI NICOLAS 1295 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PORFIRI CRISTIAN 1296 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83600N SCATTOLINI MIRKO 1297 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q RUFFINI CRISTINA 1298 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 VALLONE RAFFAELE 1299 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A TABARRETTI GIACOMO 1300 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82200Q TAMBURRI LUCA 1301 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CRESCENTINI GLORIA 1302 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CONTIGIANI GIACOMO 1303 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 RINOZZI ELEONORA 1304 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 LATINI FRANCESCA 1305 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 GRAZIOSI SERGIO MARIA 1306 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V DI VITA GAETANO 1307 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D NOE' EMANUELE 1308 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ANTONELLI NATALI ANDREA 1309 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P NATALE ANTONIO 1310 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CARBONI MARTINA 1311 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E RUFFINI ELISA 1312 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MENICHELLI ALESSIA 1313 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P ANTONELLI MARTA 1314 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 STORANI GIULIANO 1315 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 SCAGNETTI ALESSANDRO 1316 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N LABRICCIOSA CRISTINA 1317 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T PORFIRI MARTINA 1318 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 PINTUCCI LORENZO 1319 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MONTINGELLI FRANCESCA 1320 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V TRANZOCCHI CLARISSA 1321 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FIORI ANNALISA 1322 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E CALCABRINI EMANUELA 1323 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L GRASSETTINI SONIA 1324 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CIPOLLETTA VALENTINA 1325 7,28 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 SCALPELLI ANDREA 1326 7,27 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N LOMBARDELLI LINDA 1327 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82900E MAFFIA GIOVANNA 1328 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TRABALLONI MICHELA 1329 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V UNGOLO CATERINA MARTINA 1330 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V BRIGNONE LUCA 1331 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VIGNAROLI VALENTINA 1332 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BRUNO FILIPPO 1333 7,25 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L ALFEI LAURA 1334 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A MATERA GUIDO 1335 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GHERONI LEONARDO MARIA 1336 7,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V ARMATO ANNA 1337 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GRANILI VALENTINA 1338 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 GIACOMOZZI ALICE 1339 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X LIGNINI ELISA 1340 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BIANCHI CLAUDIA 1341 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A TEDESCO VALERIA 1342 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 IOMMI LORELLA 1343 7,22 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MAGNAPANE ISABELLA 1344 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 PORFIRI MARTINA 1345 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 BELLEGGIA STEFANIA 1346 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E VALERI STEFANO 1347 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 LUCHETTA GIACOMO 1348 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SANCRICCA RICCARDO 1349 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CUPELLI FABIO 1350 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 CANSOLINO EDOARDO 1351 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N VAGNI CHIARA 1352 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FRASCARELLI ALEX 1353 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PAPI FEDERICO 1354 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SCAGNETTI EMILY 1355 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 COSTANTINI RICCARDO 1356 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P DHANA FRANCESCO 1357 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 FREDIANI ALESSIA 1358 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P BACALONI SIMONE 1359 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D SALVATORI JENNY 1360 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FORMICA CLAUDIA 1361 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D PISU SILVIA 1362 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 RONDINELLI MARIANGLONA 1363 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CORRIDONI ILARIA 1364 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B PICCIONI ILARIA 1365 7,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P VERDE GIUSEPPINA 1366 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MATELLICANI ERICA 1367 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICA 1368 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 DURACCIO LUIGI 1369 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LANA ALESSIA 1370 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A NABISSI LOREDANA 1371 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CIOLI ROBERTA 1372 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E FARRONI ANNA MARIA 1373 7,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MAGNAPANE BEATRICE 1374 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PALONI LUCA 1375 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R PRATO MASSIMO 1376 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MONTESI FABIO 1377 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 VERDICCHIO SARA 1378 7,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R TABORRO LUCA 1379 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V LELONEK AGNIESZKA DANUTA 1380 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CESARETTI STEFANO 1381 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SPARVOLI CESARE 1382 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 CONTARDI MICHELE 1383 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P BOVENZI FRANCESCO 1384 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MASSEI MIRKO 1385 7,10 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PASCOLI VALENTINA 1386 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PANICHELLI GIANLUCA 1387 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MICUCCI MAURO 1388 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P MARTINELLI SALVATORE 1389 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E VALERI SANDRO 1390 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CAPPONI ANDREA 1391 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X GINOBILI FRANCESCO 1392 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N POSSANZINI LINO 1393 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 GIUSTOZZI STEFANO 1394 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V GRIFANTINI CLAUDIA 1395 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 PUGINI ELISA 1396 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CARLONI SIMONETTA 1397 7,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GENTILUCCI ANDREA 1398 7,07 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FELIZIANI ISABELLA 1399 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CALAMANTE LAURA 1400 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BOLDRINI CINZIA 1401 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 PRINCIPI DANIELE 1402 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CURZI MICHELE 1403 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BURESTA GIANLUCA 1404 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82900E SUPERBO MARCO 1405 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P SCHETTINI DANIELA 1406 7,05 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GRASSELLI CLAUDIO 1407 7,03 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 DOMENICUCCI SOFIA 1408 7,03 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MAFRICE PASQUALE 1409 7,02 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 FRONZI SERENA 1410 7,01 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82200Q CAPOZUCCA MONIA 1411 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FERRETTI SERENELLA 1412 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 GALLOPPA MATTEO 1413 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D SAVI LUCIA 1414 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N FULVI ARIANNA 1415 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CAZZATO GIANLUIGI 1416 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CORONATI LORENA 1417 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D VITALI CLAUDIA 1418 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TANAJ ELVIRA 1419 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BORRI MICHELA 1420 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MARCONI VIVIANA 1421 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L D'ASARO CARMELO 1422 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P CLAPIS LUIGI 1423 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MESCHINI FILIPPO 1424 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PAZZELLI GRAZIANO 1425 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SAMPAOLO KATY 1426 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 ANTOLINI MIRELLA 1427 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CINGOLANI PATRIZIA 1428 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N SERPICELLI MONIA 1429 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CECCHETTI ANNAMARIA 1430 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E COMINELLI MIRKO 1431 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R BRUNORI CRISTINA 1432 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 RINOZZI FRANCESCO 1433 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E SERARCANGELI PAOLO 1434 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LICCARDI ILENIA 1435 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D MENGASCINI MICHELE 1436 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CONTI ROBERTO 1437 7 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 BALZI ALESSIO 1438 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GIACONI MICHELE 1439 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00400A FALCONE ALFONSO 1440 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CHIOFALO MELISSA 1441 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CORALLINI ANDREA 1442 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PASCOLI ALESSANDRO 1443 7 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N CONFORTI BARBARA 1444 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V COLA FEDERICO 1445 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 FULVI FRANCESCO 1446 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83200A TORRESI CATERINA 1447 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MATELICA CRISTINA 1448 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CIPOLLETTI SILVIA 1449 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V SAGRIPANTI VALENTINA 1450 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FALASCA LAURA 1451 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 LAMPA RICCARDO 1452 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L SCISCIANI LAURA 1453 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D SANTONI KATIUSCIA 1454 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ILARI LAURA 1455 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 RIPARI MAURO 1456 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PALLOTTA MARCO 1457 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GIACHETTA LAURA 1458 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D D'ERRICO GESSICA 1459 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TOMBOLINI MANUELA 1460 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 RAGGI TOMMASO 1461 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 AGRIFOGLIO GABRIELE 1462 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DI LITTA GABRIELE 1463 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SCATTOLINI GIACOMO 1464 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D TIBURZI LORENZO 1465 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P RENZI LUCIA 1466 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82200Q GATTI LUCIA 1467 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BOTTICELLI SIMONE 1468 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L ROMAGNOLI DANIELA 1469 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A MORETTI MARIANO 1470 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GRASSELLI MARTINA 1471 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PROCACCINI LUCIA 1472 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V PEZZUTO GIUSEPPINA 1473 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CERESCIOLI AZZURRA 1474 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CENNAMO MARILYN 1475 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MARZOLI CRISTINA 1476 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N IPPOLITI CHIARA 1477 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MARUCCI MARGHERITA 1478 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TREGGIARI GIULIANA 1479 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D LORENZINI CLAUDIA 1480 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PORFIRI FEDERICA 1481 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LORI VANDA 1482 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CIRIONI LAURA 1483 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V MORRESI JESSICA 1484 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D RUCOLI DANIELA 1485 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E POCOGNOLI TANIA 1486 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V VIGILANTE ANGELA 1487 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 TESTICCIOLI LUANA 1488 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A GREGO MONICA 1489 7 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T FELIZIANI LAURA 1490 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P CIARROCCHI SIMONA 1491 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CESARETTI PAOLA 1492 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CASCIOTTI DONELLA 1493 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ARPINI DOMENICA 1494 7 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BOLDRINI DANIELA 1495 6,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V GIUSTOZZI ORIETTA 1496 6,97 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X BRASCA LORIS 1497 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BARBONI ELEONORA 1498 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CRUCIANI SAMUELE 1499 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PAGGI JASMINE 1500 6,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BRAVI MARTINA 1501 6,95 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PRUGNI GIAN-PAOLO 1502 6,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D NEPI DANIELE 1503 6,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MONTEVERDE FAUSTO 1504 6,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D POLINI SILVIA 1505 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PANUNTI MAURO 1506 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 TRILLINI MICHELE 1507 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N DELPRIORI ELENA 1508 6,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P COLONNELLI DORA 1509 6,92 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E CICCONI LETIZIA 1510 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MATTIOLI DANIELA 1511 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V FIECCHI NOEMI 1512 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 EUSTACCHI SIMONE 1513 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 ORTOLANI CINDY PAOLA 1514 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MOCHI TOMMASO 1515 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T BUDASSI LUCIA 1516 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MICHELI VITTORIA 1517 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PASSARINI STEFANO 1518 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 MOROSI MARCO 1519 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 EUGENI LUCA 1520 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CALVANI ARIANNA 1521 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 PIZZABIOCCA MORENA 1522 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FRAPISELLI MARINA 1523 6,90 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SFORZA ELEONORA 1524 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83600N VERDICCHIO ANDREA 1525 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 VALORI FABIO 1526 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ANTONINI FRANCESCA 1527 6,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 ZERANI MARIA ELENA 1528 6,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MUCCI VALENTINA 1529 6,85 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E BONACUCINA GIULIO MARIO 1530 6,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PUCCI WALTER 1531 6,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GHERGO GIONATA 1532 6,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CITRACCA SANDRA 1533 6,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MAZZOLINI ROBERTA 1534 6,83 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 GIOVAGNINI SERENA 1535 6,82 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A TACCONI LUCA 1536 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PESARESI LUCIA 1537 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ANIMOBONO SERENA 1538 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P BOSCO MARCO 1539 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MOSCATELLI CHRISTIAN 1540 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PALLOTTI ALESSANDRO 1541 6,80 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PANICHELLI EMANUELE 1542 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A MICUCCI FRANCESCO 1543 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 GIORGINI NICOLA 1544 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CARACCI MARCO 1545 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DE CAROLIS ANGELO 1546 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 AVERSA ERICA 1547 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V SCIANDRU' FEDERICA 1548 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N LOMBARDELLI ANDREA 1549 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 BUCCOLINI LUCIA 1550 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P MICUCCI NICO 1551 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TASSO EMANUELE 1552 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 COCCHI MARIO 1553 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X MOGLIANESI ALBERTO 1554 6,80 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 GIAMPAOLI LAURA 1555 6,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC813001 ALBERICO ANGELICA 1556 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 TEBALDI AURORA 1557 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 DE MINICIS VERONICA 1558 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T ALIDORI MILENA 1559 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PADALINO DORA 1560 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 FRONZI SILVIA 1561 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T COMPAGNONI ROMINA 1562 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BUCOSSI ERIKA 1563 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D NARDELLA CARMELA 1564 6,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 MARINOZZI MARCO 1565 6,78 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 BAGAZZOLI DOMENICO 1566 6,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PAPETTI ALESSANDRO 1567 6,77 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 MONTELEONE VINCENZO 1568 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 GRANDE ISABELLA 1569 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FATTORI ANDREA 1570 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E NICOLETTI ANTONIO 1571 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N GRELLONI LUDOVICO 1572 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ANTONINI LAURA 1573 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81400R GIANNELLI GIOVANNA 1574 6,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPS02000N LONGO DESIREE 1575 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 REITANO CLAUDIA MARIA 1576 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 TESEI VALENTINA 1577 6,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MOLINARI ALEX 1578 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 MORODO GABRIEL 1579 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D CIMARELLI MADDALENA 1580 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82800P MAORI NICOLA 1581 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P CONTI SIMONE 1582 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PAGANELLI GIULIA 1583 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PANUNTI LEONARDO 1584 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B LEONARDI LORENZO 1585 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 MASSI ROSA LUCIA 1586 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V BRIGNONE DANIELE 1587 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V TONZIELLO FRANCESCO 1588 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D COLAIANNI SILVIA 1589 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R CUCCULELLI VALERIO 1590 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 RUSSO ETTORE 1591 6,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D TRUBBIANI ANGELICA 1592 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83500T EMILI ROBERTA 1593 6,70 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CANTENNE SARAH 1594 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 GIACINTI VALENTINA 1595 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D LORENZETTI CHIARA 1596 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FIORINI MARIA-TERESA 1597 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 DELL'ORSO LOREDANA 1598 6,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PICCIONI DANIELA 1599 6,68 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MEDEI CATIA 1600 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BELARDINI ALESSANDRA 1601 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BISCONTINI GIORGIA 1602 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V MARCHIONNI CATIA 1603 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E GAGLIARDINI VIVIANA 1604 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC826003 CONVERSANO FELICE 1605 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 BOCCI STEFANO 1606 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D PORFIRI SILVIA 1607 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E BRECCIA NICOLA 1608 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CALZOLARI IVAN 1609 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B DI PIERRO EMANUELE 1610 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 COMPAGNUCCI ROBERTA 1611 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BARTOLOZZI MICHELA 1612 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 IMPELLIZZERI GIUSEPPE 1613 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X PACETTI GIAN-PAOLO 1614 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CAMPOGIANI CLAUDIO 1615 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MAGGIORI LUIGINO 1616 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CARACENI MARINA 1617 6,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ROSSI TULLIA 1618 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 GOBBI CATERINA 1619 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SCAFICCHIA ANNA-RITA 1620 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PAPARONI SILVIA 1621 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PASQUALINI CLAUDIA 1622 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS01100D STIGLIANI ANNA 1623 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L DI CRESCENZO MARIA PAOLA 1624 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P PAPA MARIANGELA 1625 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PAGLIARINI GIANLUCA 1626 6,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SALVUCCI CRISTINA 1627 6,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E LUCARINI VALERIA 1628 6,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BURESTA VALENTINA 1629 6,65 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D TRIBUZI TIZIANA 1630 6,63 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 PINCIAROLI MAILA 1631 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L RAPONI ILARIA 1632 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 POCOGNOLI ILARIA 1633 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 ACHILLI DEBORAH 1634 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E FRANCIONI LAURA 1635 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MORELLI LUCREZIA 1636 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V POLONI LEONARDO 1637 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BIAGETTI ENRICO 1638 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MARRESE SIMONE 1639 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q CAPODIMONTE EDOARDO 1640 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T SALUSTRI SILVIA 1641 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D LISI LUCIANO 1642 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 MAZZIERI MIRKO 1643 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D DI TULLIO ANDREA 1644 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CINTI CRISTIANA 1645 6,60 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 TACCARI MAURO 1646 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 MARUCCI LUIGI 1647 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V CIOCCI MATTEO 1648 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SCOLASTRICI MIRCO 1649 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 PETETTA SARA 1650 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 SVAMPA DAVIDE 1651 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B SCIAPICHETTI GIANLUCA 1652 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 MAUGERI YLENIA 1653 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 FEDELI GIULIA 1654 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T BOTTONI SILVIA 1655 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 CARDEA SULLI EUGENIO 1656 6,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SCUPPA LUCIA 1657 6,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 SAVI LORENZO 1658 6,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VEROLINI CINZIA 1659 6,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CINGOLANI GIANLUCA 1660 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PROFILI DIANA 1661 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 TASCHINI FRANCESCA 1662 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CARDUCCI SEBASTIANO 1663 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R ROMAGNOLI SIMONE 1664 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P CAMPETELLA LUCIA 1665 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PASCOLI GIANLUCA 1666 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V CAPUTO LUIGI 1667 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 RIPARI GIORGIO 1668 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PAOLINI RICCARDO 1669 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R DONNINELLI FEDERICO 1670 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V MARINO ANNA LISA 1671 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BRANDI SOFIA 1672 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 LUCIANI DIEGO 1673 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TODINI GAIA 1674 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E COSTANTINI MARCO 1675 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V CIOTTI WALTER 1676 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D GOBBI LORENZO 1677 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CHACHOU OLIVER LEE 1678 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MANZI BENEDETTA 1679 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V CUTRI' TOMMASO 1680 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D CICARILLI MARCO 1681 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CONTIGIANI ANTONELLA 1682 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T FEDELI DAVID 1683 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SCAGNETTI DANIELE 1684 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T GUGLIELMI STEFANO 1685 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MASSI FRANCESCO 1686 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PALDETTI ALESSANDRO 1687 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PICCIRILLI MARIA CRISTINA 1688 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E CANTALI SEBASTIANA 1689 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MATTIACCI FRANCA 1690 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 RAPACCI ADELE 1691 6,48 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V DI CHIARA ROBERTA 1692 6,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00200P PISACANE PAOLA 1693 6,47 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 STARNONI ROMINA 1694 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E LUCARINI SIMONE 1695 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CAMBRIANI GIANNI 1696 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P GRANDONI SARA 1697 6,45 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N SERI ROBERTA 1698 6,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E PAOLUCCI LAURA 1699 6,42 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 EUSTACCHI ILARIA 1700 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CAPRADOSSI MARTINA 1701 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N VASTANO MARIANTONIETTA 1702 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V PALLOTTO RICCARDO 1703 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 DOMIZI FRANCESCA 1704 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L SERRANI GLORIA 1705 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 SCALONI GIACOMO 1706 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V TORRESI DANILO 1707 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 MORICI ANDREA 1708 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E TESTICCIOLI KATIA 1709 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P STICCONI ELISA 1710 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CERRANI LOREDANA 1711 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A VERGARI MONIA 1712 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D MARIELLA GIUSEPPINA 1713 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI010008 MARCELLETTI DANIELE 1714 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MARINANGELI ILENIA 1715 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CERVELLI GIUSEPPE 1716 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PINCIAROLI FRANCESCO 1717 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ALBANI GIUSEPPE 1718 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R TARTARI SAURO 1719 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D SERAFINI STEFANO 1720 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A CIOTTILLI DANIELA 1721 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D BARTOCCIONI PAOLO 1722 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CIANCONI CESARE 1723 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L CONTI MAURO 1724 6,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N MARI MORENA 1725 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E PINCIAROLI MILENA 1726 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N NARDI FEDERICA 1727 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82400B SALVATORI LAURA 1728 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D FOGLIA PAMELA 1729 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N ALLEGRINI MILENA 1730 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MERCORELLI FRANCESCO 1731 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E MARINANGELI MATTEO 1732 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PUCCI NICOLA 1733 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N CASTELLUCCI SOFIA 1734 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FORMICA GIORGIA 1735 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T SCAGNETTI MARCO 1736 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V TOMBESI FRANCESCA 1737 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SANTONI ELISABETTA 1738 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T GRASSELLI ARIANNA 1739 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRH01000R ORTOLANI VALENTINA 1740 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CIRIONI SILVIA 1741 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L GIACOMINI GIAMAICA 1742 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T CAPORALETTI MONIA 1743 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CONSOLI CARLA 1744 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V CIRAOLO ROSARIO NUNZIO 1745 6,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L FERMANI FRANCESCA 1746 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PAPAVERO SAMUELA 1747 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BOVE VINCENZO 1748 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VERGARI ROBERTO 1749 6,25 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D GULLINI VALENTINA 1750 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SISTI RICCARDO 1751 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83100E CENTO STEFANO 1752 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V ROCCA DOMENICO 1753 6,25 S S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ACCIAVATTI MAURIZIO 1754 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 FERRO MARIO 1755 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82900E BRUTTO MAURIZIO 1756 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 VENANZI IRENE 1757 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 SPARVOLI CINZIA 1758 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V PAPETTI FABIOLA 1759 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TROVATELLI MAURO 1760 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D ANDREOZZI FEDERICA 1761 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L PETRITOLI ROBERTO 1762 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 ZURA-PUNTARONI MARTINA 1763 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 SENSINI ALESSANDRO 1764 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CARDORANI RICKY 1765 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CIAMPAGLIA ALESSANDRO 1766 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BOLDRINI ARIANNA 1767 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A MANCINI ANDREA 1768 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T COSTANTINI MARCO 1769 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P MOSCIATTI GABRIELE 1770 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 LAMBERTUCCI RICCARDO 1771 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BOZZI FRANCESCO 1772 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V SENSINI ELISA 1773 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 VERRE GIUSY 1774 6,20 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E GRELLONI MICHELA 1775 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SPURIO 

GIUSEPPETTI

FABIO 1776 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 FROLLINI ANTONIO 1777 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P GRASSELLI SIMONE 1778 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 SENOFIENI LEONARDO 1779 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 TEODORI PAOLO 1780 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A ROMALDINI SILVIA 1781 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00300E LANA SANDRA 1782 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V GUARDATI GIGLIOLA 1783 6,17 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 BIANCHELLI FABIOLA 1784 6,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N PISTOLA GESSICA 1785 6,15 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCPC04000Q TACCARI GIACOMO 1786 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 MOLINARI MICHAEL 1787 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V BUCCI GINEVRA 1788 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCSD01000D DE FELICE ANTONIO 1789 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D MIZIOLI MARTINA 1790 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T MANCINI GIULIO 1791 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 CANSOLINO LUCA 1792 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TENTI MANUELA 1793 6,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 CRISCUOLI FULVIA 1794 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V CUCCULELLI DANIELE 1795 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CANNILLO SARA 1796 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L BONVECCHI MATTEO 1797 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D SCATTOLINI FABRIZIO 1798 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC834002 PETTINARI DANIELE 1799 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E RICCIUTELLI GIORGIO 1800 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BISBOCCI FABRIZIO 1801 6 S 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LANA TIZIANA 1802 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 MERCORELLI MARIELLA 1803 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E MESCHINI EMILIANO 1804 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SARCINELLI FRANCESCA 1805 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A FERRI ALMA 1806 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC825007 LUCHETTA ROMINA 1807 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E RIDOLFI BARBARA 1808 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CHIOCCHI ALESSIO 1809 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 BIONDI EMANUELE 1810 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L TRENTANNI SEBASTIANO 1811 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E LIBERATI LORENZO 1812 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 OSSOLI ROMINA 1813 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC817008 MERKURI ALESSIO 1814 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A BUCOSSI DEBORA 1815 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V PUGLIESE ANTONIO 1816 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 COSTANTINI STEFANO 1817 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PELAGALLI MARCO 1818 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 GROSSONI ETTORE 1819 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 CALABRO' MARTINA 1820 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 PIRAS FEDERICA 1821 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P RICCIONI GIACOMO 1822 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 STICCONI SARA 1823 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PAPAVERO MATTEO 1824 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P NATALI ALESSANDRO 1825 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GRASSELLI LEONARDO 1826 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 VIOLA VALENTINO 1827 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N LISPI RINALDO 1828 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCVC010007 VINCENZETTI RICCARDO 1829 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D CORSI VALENTINA 1830 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PALOMBARINI GIANLUCA 1831 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D MIZIOLI MASSIMILIANO 1832 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T TOMASSELLI ANDREA 1833 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 VIGNATI FRANCESCO 1834 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CARAMANTI MICHELE 1835 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PISTONI ALESSANDRO 1836 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80200E TIBURZI GIACOMO 1837 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 ACCICA FRANCESCO 1838 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L ANTINORI JESSICA 1839 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 CARNEVALE MORENO 1840 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D KOLAN PAOLO 1841 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A SCOLASTRICI RICCARDO 1842 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00900D IZZO DORA 1843 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC818004 SASSAROLI SIMONE 1844 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A PORFIRI FLORIANA 1845 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00100V GAGLIARDI ROMINA 1846 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTD01000V LATINI PAOLO 1847 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS012009 RACCOGLI VALDEMARO 1848 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T PICIOTTI CHIARA 1849 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N BARBONI MADDALENA 1850 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81000D ROMANSKI ALESSANDRA 1851 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC83000P BUONO SIMONA 1852 6 N S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC809009 PALANCA PAMELA 1853 6 N 2024-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC811009 SANTARELLI GIUSEPPINA 1854 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 PISTOLIN EMANUELA 1855 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 SPAGNOLO FRANCESCA 1856 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIS00700T SERI LAURA 1857 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80300A CARASSAI FEDERICA 1858 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC833006 RUSSOMANNO ANNA 1859 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC80700N TANONI TIZIANA 1860 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC812005 CIAMPICHINI SANDRA 1861 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81500L MARCHETTI SHARON LESLIE 1862 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCTF010005 BIANGI ROBERTA 1863 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC820004 STRADA EDVIGE 1864 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI040004 CAVASASSI CATERINA 1865 6 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCRI05000P AURELI ROBERTA 1866 4,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC82700V CONTILLO MIRKO 1867 4,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 MC MCIC820004 CS  I MCIC81900X CICCIOLI SAELA 1868 2,33 S 2024-09-04


